

9.8.22

TELECOM PRODUCT LIST FORT WORTH CONVENTION CENTER





If you have any questions, please call us Toll Free: 1-833-320-3294. To order online, click here or scan the QR code.

PRICES SHOWN BASED ON EARLY ORDERING ADVANCED RATES

Hospitality Network has a full list of products beyond the Internet drop services listed below. Please contact us to discuss any additional needs you may have.

20% Early Ordering Discount - Final order and payment must be received 30 days prior to the listed event start date.

A 20% Expedite Fee will be applied to any order placed 72 hours or less before the listed event start date.

SERVICE	PRICE	
SHARED BANDWIDTH Services		
Business Starter: up to 3 Mbps: single ethernet drop with 1 private (NAT) IP address. No additional IP addresses allowed.	\$596.00	
Business Select: up to 10 Mbps: single ethernet drop with 1 private (NAT) IP address. Order up to 5 total IP addresses.	\$796.00	
Business Professional: up to 20 Mbps: single ethernet drop with 1 private (NAT) IP address. Order up to 10 total IP addresses.	\$1,196.00	
DEDICATED BANDWIDTH Services		
Business Starter Plus: 3 Mbps: single ethernet drop with 1 private or public IP address. No additional IP addresses allowed.	\$2,800.00	
Business Select Plus: 10 Mbps: single ethernet drop with 1 private or public IP address. Order up to 5 total IP addresses.	\$4,880.00	
Business Professional Plus: 25 Mbps: single ethernet drop with 1 private or public IP address. Order up to 10 total IP addresses.	\$11,440.00	
Business Professional Plus: 50 Mbps. single Drop with 1 private or public IP address. Order up to 20 total IP addresses.	\$21,200.00	

SERVICE	PRICE
HIGH CAPACITY Bandwidth	
High Bandwidth Internet speeds are available. Call for pricing.	
Additional DATA Services	
Additional private (NAT) IP address	\$131.00
Additional public IP address (for Business Select Plus and Professional Plus services only)	\$131.00
Ethernet Cat5e Cable (up to 100 feet)	\$64.00
Switch rental – up to 16 port (10/100 unmanaged)	\$176.00
Additional layer II network drop	\$636.00
Additional Internet Drop	\$636.00

SERVICE	PRICE	
VOICE Services		
Single line (no handset) (VoIP - dial "9")	\$276.00	
Single line with handset (long distance rates apply) (VoIP- dial "9")	\$276.00	
WIRELESS Services		
WIFI Hotspot - 3 Mbps - up to 10 users	\$1,760.00	
WIFI Hotspot - 3 Mbps - up to 25 users	\$2,560.00	
WIFI Hotspot - 5 Mbps - up to 10 users	\$2,240.00	
WIFI Hotspot - 5 Mbps - up to 25 users	\$3,200.00	
Miscellaneous Services		
Labor rate	\$75.00	
Move/relocation fee	\$150.00	

Taxes and fees, if applicable, are additional and subject to change from time to time. Customer agrees to pay Hospitality Network for any additional taxes and fees that are not listed on this page upon receipt of an invoice from Hospitality Network. Customer shall be responsible for the value of unreturned Hospitality Network owned equipment after event. The value of unreturned equipment will be the price listed on the order form, plus an additional 20% lost equipment fee. Prices are subject to change at any time without notice.